JCC FINANCING STATEMENT OLLOW INSTRUCTIONS . NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)				
. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)				
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)				
MCPHAIL SANCHEZ, LLC PO BOX 870 MOBILE, AL 36602-3226				
L			IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	
name will not fit in line 1b, leave all of item 1 blank, check here and prov 1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
R 1b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME RIVERS	FIRST PERSONAL NAME FELICIA	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		SUFFIX
MAILING ADDRESS O ROCKY RIDGE DR	CITY HELENA	STATE	POSTAL CODE 35080	COUNTRY
name will not fit in line 2b, leave all of item 2 blank, check here and pro 2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME		L NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	R SECURED PARTY): Provide only <u>one</u> Secured	d Party name (3a or 3	3b)	
R	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONA	L NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
` 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
36. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME MAILING ADDRESS 200 6 TH AVE N	CITY BIRMINGHAM	STATE AL	POSTAL CODE 35203	COUNTRY
MAILING ADDRESS 200 6 TH AVE N COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the following collateral: VAC Gas,A/C with Gas Furnace,Install 2 Ton Bryant A/C, F	BIRMINGHAM	AL	35203	COUNTRY
MAILING ADDRESS 200 6 TH AVE N COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the following collateral: VAC Gas,A/C with Gas Furnace,Install 2 Ton Bryant A/C, F 3826.00	Furnace, and Coil,126SAN02400W,3	AL 3222E01137,Bry	35203	
MAILING ADDRESS COO 6 TH AVE N COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the following collateral: VAC Gas,A/C with Gas Furnace,Install 2 Ton Bryant A/C, F 8826.00 Check only if applicable and check only one box: Collateral is held in a T Check only if applicable and check only one box:	BIRMINGHAM Furnace, and Coil,126SAN02400W,3 Frust (see UCC1Ad, item 17 and Instructions)	AL 3222E01137,Bry being administe 6b. Check only if ap	red by a Decedent's Personal oplicable and check only one	al Representative box:
MAILING ADDRESS 200 6 TH AVE N COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the following collateral: VAC Gas,A/C with Gas Furnace,Install 2 Ton Bryant A/C, F 8826.00 Check only if applicable and check only one box: Collateral is held in a T a. Check only if applicable and check only one box: Public-Finance Transaction Manufactured-Home Transaction	Furnace, and Coil,126SAN02400W,3 Trust (see UCC1Ad, item 17 and Instructions)	AL 3222E01137,Bry being administe 6b. Check only if ap Agricultural	red by a Decedent's Personal policable and check only one Lien Non-UCC Filing	al Representative box:

FILING OFFICE COPY - UCC FINANCING STATEMENT (Form UCC1) (Rev. 04/20/11)

UC	C FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM	1				
FOLL	OW INSTRUCTIONS					
	ME OF FIRST DEBTOR: Same as line 1a or 1b on Financing States	ment; if line 1b was left b	lank			
bed	cause Individual Debtor name did not fit, check here 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME RIVERS					
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME FELICIA					
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		SUFFIX	THE ABOVI	E SPACE IS FOR FI	LING OFFICE USE ONLY
	EBTOR'S NAME: Provide (10a or 10b) only <u>one</u> additional Debtor nar			2b of the Financing S	tatement (Form UCC1) (use exact, full name;
	not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name) and enter to a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ne maning address in line	e 10c			
10	b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
OR	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)					SUFFIX
10c. MA	ILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE 35080	COUNTRY
11.	ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S NAME or ASSIG	NOR SECURED F	PARTY'S NAME:	Provide only <u>one</u> nan	ne (11a or 11b)	
11	a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			<u> </u>		
OR		Telbot bebookist kis	h 4 ==	LABBITION	AL NIABATION (INTERIOR CON	Louisenz
''	b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NA	ME	ADDITION	AL NA ME (\$)/INITIAL(\$)	SUFFIX
11c. MA	ILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
12. AD	DITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 4 (Collateral):					
13. 🗙	This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable)		ANCING STATEMENT		extracted collateral	is filed as a fixture filing
	me and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 1		on of real estate:		SXITUOTOG GOTTUTOTOT	2 10 med do a fixed e ming
(i f l	Debtor does not have a record interest):				289090 ; Parcel ters: FELICIA R I	Number:13 8 28 1 004 RIVERS
17. MI	SCELLANEOUS:	•				

Please type or laser-print this form. Be sure it is completely legible. Read and follow all Instructions; use of the correct name for the Debtor is crucial.

This Form Provided By

SEND TAX NOTICE TO:

SHELBY COUNTY ABSTRACT	r & title co., inc.	(Name)	Lettera u. utaere
P. O. Box 752 - Columbiana, (205) 669-6204 (205) 669-6291	Alabama 35051		120 Rocky Ridge Dr.
		(Address) _	<u>Helena Al. 35080</u>
s instrument was prepared by need Patricia K. Martin.	PC		
109 Columbiana Rd.			
dress)Birmingham;Al35209	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 	,	
m 1-1-27 Rev. 1-66 RRANTY DEED—Lawyers Title Inst	grance Corporation, Birmingha	m, Alabama	
ATE OF ALABAMA Shelby COUNTY	KNOW ALL MEN BY THES	e presents:	*
at in consideration ofOne hundr	ed eighteen thousand a	nd no/100	(\$118,000.00) Dollars
	or more) in hand naid by th	e grantee herë	in, the receipt whereof is acknowledged,
we. Jeffrey Gacesa and his			
ocitio, datooba and			
erein referred to as grantor, whether	one or more), grant, bargain,	sell and convey	y unto
Felicia R. Rivers	\$ 43 - 0 - 19 1 1		
erein referred to as grantee, whether Shelby	one or more), the following of County	, Alabama, to-	wit:
Lot 6, according to the in Map Book 22, page 13	32 in the Probate Offi	e Town Home ce of Shelb	es, Phase One, as recorded by County, Alabama.
Subject to all easement	ts. restrictions and r	ights of wa	ay of record.
ቀገገረ ገመረ ዕዕ «ድ ትኩ» « ት»»	es montioned numbers	nrice use r	naid for from a mortgage loan
which was closed simuli	taneously herewith.	birce was F	paid for from a mortgage loan
			### ##################################
Filed and Recorded			
Official Public Reco Judge of Probate, S	oras Shelby County Alabama, County	7	20080717000289090 1/1 \$13.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate,AL 07/17/2008 01:54:54PM FILED/CERT
Clerk			0//1//2008 01:54:54PM FILED/CERT
Shelby County, AL 02/21/2024 08:00:05			
Shelby County, AL 02/21/2024 08:00:05 \$54.35 JOANN 2024022100004447			Shelby County of @7/17/0000
2024022100004447		• 1	Shelby County, AL 07/17/2008 State of Alabama
		Lin 5. Beyol	Deed Tax:\$2.00
O HAVE AND TO HOLD to the said	grantee, his, her or their heirs	and assigns fo	rever.
And I (we) do for myself (ourselves	and for my (our) heirs, execu	tors, and admin	nistrators covenant with the said GRANTER
neir heirs and assigns, that I am (we a nless otherwise noted above; that I (we eirs, executors and administrators sha	re) lawfully seized in fee simple) have a good right to sell and	e of said premis	ses; that they are free from all encumbrances as aforesaid; that I (we) will and my (or GRANTEES, their heirs and assigns forev
gainst the lawful claims of all persons. IN WITNESS WHEREOF	have hereunto setOur	hands(s	s) and seal(s), this9
y of July, 2008			
		1100	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	(Seal)	TARRIDEV.	CACHTSA.
	4911	EFFREI	CHORION (Re
.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	(Seal)	TERESA	SULLIVAN
	(Seal)	***************************************	
TOTTON CONTINUES		Jeneral Acknow	rledgment
Jefferson county			
the undersigned	esa and his wife Teres	, a Notary a Sullivan	Public in and for said County, in said St
vhose name Sare	igned to the foregoing conveys:	nce, and who	known to me, acknowledged before
n this day, that, being informed of th	ne contents of the conveyance	they have	executed the same volunts
n the day the same bears date.			
Given under my hand and official se	sai ulisuay oi	1	2 K Mate
		100TUCAG	Notary Public.